
GOVT OF WEST BENGAL 
OFFICE OF THE ASSTT. DIRECTOR OF SERICULTURE 
UTTAR DINAJPUR,RAIGANJ,KARNAJORA-733130. 

                                                             Mail-raiseri4@gmail.com. 

TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed Tenders are invited by the undersigned from the intending Purchasers / Bonafied 

Dealers for sale of Nistari  Dry,Cut & pierced Cocoons, Bivoltine pierced Cocoons, M12W Dry,Cut & 

pierced Cocoons at  the Office of the Extension Officer of Sericulture Hemtabad Seri. Comp.Unit & 

Raiganj Seri. Comp. Unit in Uttar Dinajpur  District Produced from P2 Bhaduri -1426 BS to P1 asardi-

1428 BS crop .The details are given below:- 

Sl 

No. 

Particulars Quantity in Kg./No.(Aoorox) 

1. Nistari Pierced Cocoons 158691 Nos.( 16.8 kgs) 

2. Nistari cut Cocoons 67475 Nos.( 7.6Kgs) 

3.                 Nistari Dry Cocoons 81,600 Nos.(15.7 kgs) 

4.                     M12 W Cut Cocoons 15210 Nos.( 2.8Kg) 

5.                M12 W Pierced Cocoons 34184 Nos.( 2.4 Kgs) 

6.                     M12 W Dry Cocoons 21,619 Nos.(4.0 Kgs) 

7.                 Bivoltine Pierced cocoons 29253 Nos.(7.6 kgs.) 

The rate should be quoted per Kg. for item wise , tenders whose  rate will be accepted have to lift the entire 

quantity within 07 (Seven) days from the date of issue of the Work Order against cash payment. 

Sealed tender will be received by the undersigned through REGISTERED POST (O.I.G.S)/ Speed post only up to 

02:30 PM on 22.09.2021. And will be opened on the same day at 03:00 PM in presence of the Tender Committee and the 

Tenderers or their authorised representatives,if any . 

Tenderers must be accompanied by the Bank Draft Rs.2,000.00 (Rupees Five Thousand) only from any 

Nationalized Bank in favour of Asstt. Director of Sericulture ,Uttar Dinajpur, Raiganj, Karnajora along with photocopy of 

current P. Tax,  Pan Card, I.T. & G. S.T. 

Acceptance of the highest tender is not obligatory. The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all tender 

without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

Tenderer may be seen the sample any working day during office hours of the 

concerned units. The envelope containing the tender should be superscribed with Tender for 

Nistari,M12 W  Pierced ,Dry & Cut Cocoons and Bi-voltine Pierced Cocoons. Details may be 

seen in our website” www.seriwbgov.org”. 

 

 

Assistant Director of Sericulture, 

                          Uttar Dinajpur,Raiganj,Karnajora 

mailto:Mail-raiseri4@gmail.com
http://www.seriwbgov.org/


Memo No 137(13)/ V-3/A                                                                                     Dated. 10/09/ 2021. 

 
 

Copy forwarded for information and wide publicity to :- 

 
1. The Commissioner,Textiles & Sericulture,Govt. of West Bengal,Kol-700013. 

2. The Joint Director of Textiles (Sericulture),North Zone, Siliguri, Darjeeling. 

3. The Sabhadhipati, U/D- Dinajpur Zilla Parishad, Raiganj,Karnajora. 

4. The District Magistrate, Uttar Dinajpur, Raiganj, Karnajora. 

5. The Joint Director ,Silk Conditioning & Testing House, Manaskamana Road, Malda. 

6. The Dy. Director of Textiles (sericulture), Malda. 

7. The Asstt. Director of Textiles (sericulture) 

8. The District Information & Cultural Officer, Uttar Dinajpur, Raiganj, Karnajora 

9. The Extension Officer(Seri),Hemtabad/Raiganj/Karandighi R.Unit Uttar  

Dinajpur. This is as per their written information. 

10. Notice Board of this office. 

11.Account Section of this office. 

12.Office Web site 

“www.seriwbgov.org”. 

 
 

 

Assistant Director of Sericulture, 

                      Uttar Dinajpur,Raiganj,Karnajora.    

 

http://www.seriwbgov.org/

